
8446

Lot 3

CUP99-06
MS352-04

MS359-03

9173

9154

MS356-05
Claire

 

8849

9372

DR08-20

9386

9327 9310

9304

DR16-001
 

DR15-016 

9393

8796

8506

7940

8908

8085

7705

8796

8561

5411

7882

8089

8603

7705

7939

6848

8424

8486

8310

8754

7872

8729

8310

8954

8788

8469

8226

8322

8674

6623

8675

8515

8546

8906

7939

8910

7287

8311

8199

7369

8601

8411

8373

8310

8066

8402

7642

8083

5344

8375

7736

8768

9308

8082

8724

8210

8854

8413

9337

8470

8178

7432

8453

8534

8832

6074

7802

8548

8825

9098

8833

84938310

8374

7844

7948

9095

7816

8369

7816

6492

8088

8221

8170

7705

8416

8789

8368

7705

8242

8225

8069

9096

6677

8010

8395

6805

6679

8055

8529

8081

8310

7950

6200

7940

6811

7995

9387

8460

9097

9050

8342

8408

8663

8310

8009

8829

8875

4714

8281

8913

8011

7370

8588

8200

8063

5260

5094

8484

6630

8209

8909

17M379

6597

7009

8383

8515

7210

8084

8961

4494

5871

8481

8146

7059

8046

8033

5159

8196

8138

8176

7798

8671

9378

8537

7870

8588

7433

5032

5406

3891

7272

8352

4308

8222

7474

7940

5321

8480

4251

7869

8912

7349

8310

8310

8545

8421

9151

8478

7276

8729

6665

8796

8676

8172

7476

8483

8017

8479

7871

8894

7975

8982

8426

7399

8197

8253

5014

8609

8831

8048

7755

8482

8661

4249

8633

8557

8195

7944

7915

8462

6900

8489

6901

8490

8485

8659

7864

7940

8842

8022

8796

8556

8675

4051

8305

8425

8789

8488

8627

7856

7052

2198

8278

7799

8491

7828

8840

8277

4306

3473

7816

8574

2594

7873

8875

8735

3499

5033

8763

2166

8147

8608

6691

8875

26M866

3446

3119

8084

2436

8808

6642

8180

7703

2048

8701

34M7

8953
90 SFR

7187

40M3

7705

8722

8095

7865

 
PCL 4

4446

6710

6510

6489

5249

8494

6509

DR04-21
 

CUP02-04
 

7039

27M39

8492

8494

8310

8697

8489

DR02-11
Apartments

5390

4556

8344

8495

35M29

DR04-26
 

8539

DR01-34
Safeway

DR03-26
120 

Senior 
Apts

DR04-37
 

 
T 

&
 C

 
"A" 

LS Tire

00-09
Arco

 
"3"

 
Delta 
Fence

8796

9424

 
T & C

MS351-01
"2"

DR01-32
 

DR05-03
Shady

 Willow 
Plaza

DR01-43
 

CUP01-03
Self Storage

 
"1" 
Arco

DR05-11
Kindercare

 
R. Brothers

CUP03-02
In Shape

DR06-20
 

MS364-02
 

DR04-07
 

DR04-15
HFW

CUP01-24
 

DR03-09
 

MS353-05
 

CUP01-08
 

CUP
06-34

 

MS
351-00

 

DR06-08
 

DR05-27
City Block

CUP99-06
Golden Hills 

Church

CUP01-20
Hampton 

Inn

DR04-34
Shops 

at 
Fairview

 
Fire 

Station

DR03-24
 

DR00-14
 

DR05-29
 

DR04-35
 

 
"B" 

6041 Citybank 
6051 Harrys

DR05-03
 

CUP01-23
MS356-00

 

DR05-08
Medical 

"B"

 
Jack in 
the Box

DR05-16
Gregory 

Ranch Retail

 
Kendle 

Auto

CUP
04-11

McDonalds 
"C"

DR05-06
Best Buy/
Walgreens

Pioneer Elementary
School

 

 
"B" 

DR05-06
KFC/AW
Mancini

 
"A 

Wendy's
Shell Gas
DR02-35

MS
3521-01 (8)

DR03-04

MS353-01

MS357-01
or DR06-08

 
PCL 2

 
PCL 3

8506

CUP04-10
Chevron

"D"

MILL CREEK WAY

SAN JOSE AVE

AP
PL

E H
ILL

 D
R

APPLE HILL DR

O'HARA AVE

CENTRAL BLVD

CENTRAL BLVD

SECOND ST

BRENTWOOD BLVD

WALNUT  BLVD

SPRUCE ST

FIRST ST

MADRONE PL

PECAN PL

CRESCENT DR

AMERICAN AVE

SUNSET RD

VINEYARDS PKWY

VINEYARDS PKWY

FAIRVIEW AVE

FA
IR

VI
EW

 AV
E

FA
IR

VI
EW

 AV
E

FOOTHILL DR

SAINT ANDREWS DR

BALFOUR RD

BALFOUR RD BALFOUR RD

SE
LL

ER
S 

AV
E

BRENTWOOD BLVD

WA
LN

UT
 B

LV
D

BRENTWOOD BLVD

GARIN PKWY

CHESTNUT ST

BRENTW
OOD BLVD

BRENTW
OOD BLVD

SAND CREEK RD

BRENTW
OOD BLVD

NEROLY RD

LONE TREE WY LONE TREE WY

HE
ID

OR
N 

RA
NC

H 
RD

SH
AD

Y 
W

ILL
OW

 LN

SHADY WILLOW LN

EMPIRE AVE

SAND CREEK RD SAND CREEK RD

MI
NN

ES
OT

A A
VE

CENTRAL BLVD

FA
IR

VI
EW

 AV
E

FA
IR

VI
EW

 AV
E

FA
IR

VI
EW

 AV
E

CENTR
AL B

LVD

MARINA WAY

LONE TREE WY

GRANT ST

CR
EE

K R
D

SUNTAN LN

CE
NT

EN
NI

AL
 D

R

BALFOUR RD

ARMSTRONG RD

BALFOUR RD

SAND CREEK RD

SAN JOSE AVE

SAN JOSE AVE

LONE TREE WY

WA
LN

UT
 B

LV
D

GR
IFF

ITH
 LN

GR
IFF

ITH
 LN

LONE TREE WY

OR
CH

ID
 D

R

ALTA ST

FRESCO CT

FRASCATI WY

CHIANTI LN

MIWOK CT

MIWOK AVE

VENETO LN

MOSCATO PL

CHESTNUT ST

AM
ER

IC
AN

 AV
E

HUDSON DR

CONTINENTE AVE

ATHERTON BLVD

ARLINGTON WAY

OR
CH

ID
 D

R

SECOND ST

SECOND ST

CLAREMONT DR

CASTELLINA DR

WEST COUNTRY CLUB DR

CARMEL PKWY

CO
RT

ON
A W

AY

LA SATA DR

EUROPENA DR

COUNTRY GLEN LN

EAST COUNTRY CLUB DR

BREAKWATER WAY

ES
SE

X D
R

PINE ST

YARDLEY PL

CARLISLE DR

MENDOTA ST

PARK WAY

BR
IG

HT
ON

 D
R

GLENWILLOW DR

MEDALLION DR

LYNN DR

PECAN PL

ROSSANO ST

LA
WR

EN
CE

 LN

BUENA VISTA ST

PO
ND

LIL
LY

 LN
GO

LD
 P

OP
PY

 S
T

WRIGHT WAY

MINT
 DR

RANCHWOOD DR

ROCKWELL ST

LIN
DA

 ST

MYRTLE BEACH DR

BOUNTIFUL WAY

MO
RR

O 
BA

Y 
DR

ALDERMAN LN

MO
RE

AU
 W

AY

PR
IS

TIN
E 

WA
Y

RA
MP

AR
T W

AY

CHAUCER DR

CURTIS DR

PIM
EN

TO
 DR

SH
ER

W
OO

D  
DR

MADRONE PL

QUINDELL W
AY

EMPRESS LN

CAREY LN

EAGLE ROCK AVE

CAMBRIAN PL

ELM ST

FLEMISH CT

WOODFIELD LN

BRANDY DR

LA
 FO

NT
E 

DR

PA
PR

IKA
 DR

ST
AR

 LI
LL

Y S
T

DYNASTY DR

TR
AD

ITI
ON

 W
AY

PE
AC

HW
ILL

OW
 D

R

TR
IC

IA 
ST

MA
RT

IN
EZ

 D
R

SU
ND

AL
E 

LN

BELLA DR

SH
AS

TA
 D

AIS
Y 

DR

BARTLETT CT

SA
N 

MA
RI

NO
 LN

FOURTH ST

PACIFICA DR

CL
EA

RV
IE

W
 D

R

MARINA WAY

TA
RR

AG
ON

 DR

SH
EL

DO
N 

DR

DUNEDIN DR

IRONWOOD DR

ST MICHAELS WAY

TR
AIL

SI
DE

 D
R

CAMPANELLO WAY

MADERA ST

BELLMEADE WAY

SAN JUAN OAKS RD

HA
W

TH
OR

N 
DR

WASHINGTON DR

WA
LD

ON
 S

T

ENCORE WAY

BRODERICK DR

BRODERICK DR

ARCH CT

WHITBY LN

CH
ES

HI
RE

 DR

TH
IC

KE
T P

L

SAWYER WAY

INTRIGUE LN

HI
CK

OR
Y 

DR

LEGEND LN

TR
IN

ITY
 D

R

BR
OO

KS
HI

RE
 S

T

LONE OAK CT

HO
NE

YS
UC

KL
E 

ST

TAMALPAIS AVE

SE
QU

OI
A S

T

SASSAFRAS DR

ALLEN CT

OX
FO

RD
 LN

HALLMARK WAY

ED
ER

A P
L

FIT
ZG

ER
AL

D 
WA

Y

SOLITUDE WAY

WI
LD

BE
RR

Y L
N

CASHEW PL

MO
NT

AN
A S

T

WINTERGREEN DR

TACHELLA WAY

DUFFY WAY

STEEPLE BLVD

ST
RA

TH
AV

EN
 PL

ST EMILION LN

PA
CI

FIC
 G

RO
VE

 C
T

CROCKET DR

LE
E 

WA
Y

SHILES LOOP

PA
LM

 D
R

GEORGE CT

HE
NR

Y H
AR

T D
R

HE
RI

TA
GE

 W
AY

BIRCHWOOD RD

BEGONIA DR

LORING WAY

CATHY CT

DIAMOND SPRINGS LN

POE CT

CYPRESS ST

POPPY CT

TAYLOR DR

MAJESTIC LN

CABADA DR

BR
US

HW
OO

D 
PL

MO
ND

AV
I L

N

FORD CT

ALTESSA DR

GR
IS

TM
ILL

 D
R

COCONUT PL

INDIANA AVE

BE
DF

OR
D 

CT

SW
EE

T G
RA

SS
 D

R

FIO
RI

TA
 W

AY

MA
RT

IN
 S

T

PRATO ST

DU
PR

E 
WA

Y

BE
LL

ER
OS

E 
CT

CABRILLO W
AY

AS
TO

R 
CT

RI
DG

EF
IE

LD
 C

T

BE
AT

RI
CE

 S
T

SPRINGFIELD CT

CADDIE LN

AM
BE

RL
EA

F W
AY

POSITANO AVE

CASHEW ST

TOPAZ ST

BAUER WAY

WINDMEADOWS DR

AUTUMN DR

SH
AD

OW
BR

OO
KE

 R
D

KATY WAY

WH
ITE

HA
LL

 LN

TROPICANA LN

SILVERTON WAY

CH
AP

AR
RA

L D
R

ME
SQ

UI
TE

 C
T

YATES CT

SANDYHILLS LN

LUGANO CT

FA
HM

Y 
ST

BROWNING CT

EDGEFIELD PL

ALBERTINE LN

LA
SK

PU
R 

LN

AN
JO

U 
PK

W
Y

COVENTRY CIR

TREMONT CT

PANWOOD CT

BLOOMINGTON LN SP
RI

NG
DA

LE
 C

T

GO
ER

KE
 S

T

EV
A W

AY

FERNWOOD LN

HAMPSTEAD DR

CASHEW CT

ROOSEVELT DR

PLYMOUTH CT

FOXBORO CT

SA
VO

RY
 D

R

LIVORNO ST

MONARCH TER

SE
SA

ME
 C

T

LU
NA

 C
T

CA
PI

TA
L D

R

N ESTATES DR

THOMAS RD

REMINGTON ST

PARSLEY DR

MARSHALL DR

LAURIAN LN

COCONUT ST

MA
LIB

U 
CT

LA
RK

SP
UR

 LN

LEANING OAK DR

SCARLET WAY

CHRISTENSON ST

LANDOVER CT

FRUITWOOD CMN

LA
RK

SP
UR

 C
T

PINEGROVE WAY
HILDA WAY

BUCKEYE PL

CASTELLO RANCH RD

ETHAN ALLEN DR

MU
LB

ER
RY

 PL

RUBIDOUX TER

BUCKEYE CT

MAAYAN PL

CO
MI

CE
 P

KW
Y

FARMINGTON DR

RU
BY

 TE
R

S ESTATES DR

PUTTER CT

BUCKINGHAM DR

HOLSAPPLE WAY

LINDEN ST

CO
RN

EL
L D

R

WEXFORD ST

NICHOLAS CT

CELESTE WAY

KIRKMAN RD

BING CT

BELMONT CT

TH
OR

NH
ILL

 LN

SOLANA DR

LAVENDER DR

CE
YL

ON
 D

R

SPRINGHAVEN DR

SUMMER RED WAY

EL
BE

RT
A P

KW
Y

WI
ND

MI
LL

 C
T

CARNEGIE PL

PALM CT

BLACKSTONE DR

LIN
CO

LN
 AV

E

DO
VE

 C
T

SU
TT

ER
 C

RE
EK

 W
AY

HE
AT

HE
R 

PL

JACARANDA ST

BLOOMFIELD CT

TA
NG

O 
LN

VIGNOLA CT

WOODHAVEN DR

FALLSBURG CT

LEGACY ST

HELENA WAY

SILVERWOOD ST

ELIZABETH WAY

BR
AN

DO
N 

MI
LE

S W
AY

MAGGIORE CT

BA
LD

INA
 CT

CORNIGLIA LN

AMANDA CIR

NATWICK WAY

OR
EG

OL
D 

LN

FA
LC

ON
 C

T

HA
YS

TA
CK

 C
T

GAIOLE CT

ME
DI

TE
RR

AN
EO

 W
AY

DEER CREEK LN

MI
WO

K A
VE

EL
 D

OR
AD

O 
AV

E

IPA
RQ

 W
AY

WI
ND

Y V
AL

E 
LN

DA
NT

E 
CT

GA
BR

IE
LL

A L
N

BOLTZEN ST

CAPILANO DR

GRISBY CT

ASHBOURNE PL

FIELDSTONE CT

EATON CT

AZALEA WAY

SHADOWCLIFF WAY

LEXINGTON CT

AL
DE

R 
CR

EE
K 

WA
Y

MADISON CT

BUSINESS CENTER DR

HANDEL WAY

EASTW
OOD CT

INDIAN SPRINGS DR

MACADAMIA CT

LAURIE DR

BA
YO

NE
TT

E C
T

SO
FIA

 C
T

MA
RI

GO
LD

 D
R

NECTAR DR

GR
EA

T F
AL

LS
 D

R

ECLIPSE PL

THOMPSONS DR

WH
ITE

 S
AN

DS
 ST

HILLSBOROUGH BLVD

RANCHO CANADA DR

SE
A I

SL
AN

D 
CT

BE
GO

NI
A C

T

TA
NG

LE
W

OO
D 

LN

ARBOR CT

RI
DD

LIN
G 

CT

COMO CT

PEACHTREE CT

BL
OS

SO
M 

CT

HAZEL CT

TRAIL CT

WHITTAKER CT

SE
A V

IST
A D

R

ANTELOPE TER

TYHME CT

MC
IN

TO
SH

 TE
R

RE
SE

RV
E 

CT

SHAVER CT

WI
ND

Y V
AL

E 
CT

TRENTON PL

CESA AVE

ST
ON

EH
AV

EN
 D

R

SU
NS

HI
NE

 C
T

MACARTHUR WAY

INDEPENDENCE ST

MU
SC

AT
 C

T

PO
RT

OF
IN

O 
DR

MARGIL WAY

LISA CT

SN
AP

DR
AG

ON
 C

T

DI
LL

 D
R

CELESTINE ST

CE
SA

R 
CH

AV
EZ

 D
R

TOSCANNA CT

CH
EL

MS
FO

RD
  D

R

HADDINGTON CT

CATHEDRAL CIR

CASTELLINA CT

WASSEN CT

KRAMER CT

SAVANNAH WAY

WILLOWWOOD CT

KE
YS

TO
NE

 W
AY

CH
AT

HA
M 

PL

AV
OC

AD
O 

PL

FAIRBROOK WAY

ST
AR

 LI
LL

Y C
T

SHAW
NE PL

GROVEWOOD LOOP

ALLBROOK CT

SP
AN

IS
H 

TR
AIL

CH
AM

OI
S 

CT

PASATIEMPO DR

EA
RL

 G
LE

N 
WA

Y

FLOWERING PLUM PL

ELLESMERE CT

BU
RR

 KN
OT

 W
AY

PELICAN ST

CLAY CT

BROOKS CT

NORMA LN

AT
HE

RT
ON

 C
T

CA
NF

IE
LD

 C
T

GRENADIER WAY

LA
S 

FL
OR

ES
 D

R

PIS
TA

CH
IO

 PL

AL
MO

ND
 S

T

DA
W

N 
CT

HICKORY CT

BARCELONA WAY

MA
NZ

AN
ILL

O 
WA

Y

TO
RR

IN
GT

ON
 D

R

WH
ITE

 S
WA

N 
ST

STARVIEW
 CT

TAMALPAIS CT

LAS COLINAS DR

BA
BC

OC
K 

CT

MANDARIN CT

LATHAM CT

ELBERTA CT

COLLETT CT

ROSELINDA CT

DELLWOOD CT

JORDAN CT

QUIET GABLE CT

RO
MU

LU
S 

PL

CARRARA ST

AR
RO

YO
 S

EC
O 

RD

RAPALLO CT

EMERSON LN

CR
OC

KE
T C

T

CREEKWOOD CT

BL
AC

K 
RO

CK
 S

T

SANTA MARGHERITA WAY

AS
PE

N C
T

WINDHAVEN CT

CR
OS

SR
ID

GE
 C

T

PH
EA

SA
NT

 R
UN

 TE
R

WILLIAMS CT

AR
RO

WH
EA

D 
ST

ORANGE CT

PR
INCE A

LB
ER

T W
AY

GO
LD

 M
EA

DO
W

 C
T

KNIGHTSBRIDGE CT

SEA BREEZE CT

TWINBRIDGE CT

MALBEC CT

BUCKSKIN TER

VALDRY CT

RE
D 

RO
CK

 R
D

LA
FIT

E 
LN

REDWINE TER

EV
ER

GR
EE

N 
CT

BLACK STONE DR

GLADE CT

SAN DONATO CT

MARIPOSA WAY

PIERCE ST

DO
VE

R 
CT

LEMON ST

VIA MAR PL

FO
XT

AIL
 C

T
SILVERTON CT

GA
RD

EN
SI

DE
 C

T

MA
PL

EW
OO

D 
CT

ROYAL TERN CT

HE
AR

TL
AN

D 
CI

R

JERICHO CT

FLORA CT

SA
ND

ST
ON

E D
R

BA
Y C

T

MARGARET LN

CARROL CT

HEALING ROCK CT

SU
GA

RL
OA

F C
T

OLYMPIC CT

HAMPTON CT

BERKESHIRE LN

OLIVE ST

OC
EA

N 
CT

SOUTHWOOD DR

CE
DA

R 
FA

LL
S 

DR

WHEATFIELD WAY

IN
VE

RN
ES

S 
LN

EMORY OAK CT

CLOVERLEAF CIR

SA
ND

 D
RI

FT
 D

R

RO
VA

TO
 D

R

MICKELSEN CT

RO
YA

L A
NN

 C
T

AURORA CT

VALENCIA CT

SPIGOLD WAY

CLAREMONT CT

GI
AN

NI
NI

 R
AN

CH
 R

D

TU
CK

AH
OE

 W
AY

BALFOUR RD

HIGHWAY 4 BYP

FA
IR

VI
EW

 AV
E

LONE TREE WY

O 
HA

RA
 AV

E

SAND CREEK RD

BR
EN

TW
OO

D 
BL

VD

CENTRAL BLVD

MI
NN

ES
OT

A A
VE

CR
EE

K R
D

SAN JOSE AVE

WA
LN

UT
 B

LV
D

NEROLY RD

OAK ST

GRIFFITH LN

SE
LL

ER
S 

AV
EFOOTHILL DR

DAINTY AVE

SH
AD

Y 
W

ILL
OW

 LN

SUNSET RD

FIRST ST

EM
PI

RE
 AV

E

SPYGLASS DR

DIABLO WAY

OLD SAND CREEK RD

HE
ID

OR
N 

RA
NC

H 
RD

SPRUCE ST

VINEYARDS PKWY

MILLS DR

KE
NT

 DR

SA
IN

T A
ND

RE
WS

 D
R

MIDWAY

PRESIDIO DR

APRICOT WAY

GRANT ST

CRESCENT DR

CO
NC

OR
D 

AV
E

McCLARREN RD

SYCAMORE AVE

MARJORAM DR

LAKEVIEW
 DR

LO
NE

 O
AK

 R
D

GA
RI

N 
PK

W
Y

ROSIE LN

GU
TH

RI
E 

LN

MAR
SH

 CR
EE

K R
D

ST REGIS AVE

AP
PL

E 
HI

LL
 D

R

BIG BASIN DR

BALDWIN DR

BY
PA

SS
 R

D

CO
NT

IN
EN

TE
 AV

E

DA
W

NV
IE

W
 D

R

ARMSTRONG RD

BIS
MA

RK
 LN

ANASTASIA DR

WI
NE

SA
P 

DR

RANDY WAY

VIVIAN ST

AD
AM

S L
N

CENTENNIAL DR

PU
TT

ER
 D

R

GAMAY LN

RO
UN

DH
ILL

 D
R

RESERVE DR

JUBILEE DR

HIGHLAND WAY

LATOUR AVE

CRISPIN DR

EILEEN ST

SU
MM

ER
SE

T D
R

ARMSTRONG WAY

STEWART WAY

JE
FF

ER
Y 

WA
Y

ASH ST

CARNEGIE LN

MO
UN

TA
IN

 V
IEW

 D
R

VALLEY GREEN DR

POMONA DR

BACCHINI LN

HANSON LN

BIRCH ST

GA
NN

 ST

KAYLA PL

VENTURA DR

CENTRAL PARK PL

SM
ITH

 R
D

NUNN ST

FORD ST

PE
BB

LE
 B

EA
CH

 D
R

SUNFLOWER LN

ELKINS WAY

PIPPO AVE

CO
BA

LT
 LN

CHAMOMILE LN

AMBER LN

DE
MA

RT
IN

I L
N

SPANISH BAY DR

UP
TO

N 
PY

NE
 D

R

RAY CT

VILLAGE DR

TIL
TO

N 
LN

SA
RA

H 
ST

WA
YN

E D
R

TW
AI

N 
W

AY

REGENT DR

RAY ST

WI
ND

Y S
PR

IN
GS

 LN
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43Landscaping "R" Area (example #       )
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